
2022 - 2023 SGA Meeting Dates & Times 

Fall 2022 Spring 2023 

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 

 3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 

 3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

3:30-4:30pm - H111 

*Students can also attend these meetings virtually.  

Email SGA@frederick.edu for meeting information. 
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